
Distances to Automotive Manufacturers 

from Cullman, Alabama 

Nissan 

20 

55 

85 

65 

95 

95 

20 

Honda 

Hyundai 

65 

Mercedes 

Distance from Cullman to: 

Honda, AL              94 miles Nissan, TN        149 miles              

Mercedes, AL         84 miles              Nissan, MS       309 miles  

Saturn, TN            119 miles              Toyota, KY       357 miles 

Hyundai, AL         141 miles              Honda, OH       531 miles  

Volkswagen, TN   135 miles Ford, GA       196 miles 

Kia, GA            181 miles Toyota, AL         40 miles 

Toyota, MS            141 miles 
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